
54 hours

CYCLE
1

MATH READING + LISTENING STRUCTURE + ESSAY INTERVIEW

20 hours 15 hours 15 hours 4 hours

25 OCT 25 - 23 NOV 25 25 OCT 25 - 29 NOV 25 26 OCT 25 - 30 NOV 25 29 NOV 25 - 30 NOV 25

Day Date Time Day Date Time Day Date Time Day Date Time

1 Sat 25-Oct-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 25-Oct-25 13:00-15:30 Sun 26-Oct-25 13:00-15:30 Sat 29-Nov-25 10:00-12:00

2 Sun 26-Oct-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 1-Nov-25 13:00-15:30 Sun 2-Nov-25 13:00-15:30 Sun 30-Nov-25 10:00-12:00

3 Sat 1-Nov-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 8-Nov-25 13:00-15:30 Sun 9-Nov-25 13:00-15:30

4 Sun 2-Nov-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 15-Nov-25 13:00-15:30 Sun 16-Nov-25 13:00-15:30

5 Sat 8-Nov-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 22-Nov-25 13:00-15:30 Sun 23-Nov-25 13:00-15:30

6 Sun 9-Nov-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 29-Nov-25 13:00-15:30 Sun 30-Nov-25 13:00-15:30

7 Sat 15-Nov-25 10:00-12:00

8 Sun 16-Nov-25 10:00-12:00

9 Sat 22-Nov-25 10:00-12:00

10 Sun 23-Nov-25 10:00-12:00

MUIDS0 2644 6006-7
@houseofgriffin

Last updated 30-Nov-2024หมายเหตุ | Notes:
1. ตารางอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลงได้ | Class schedule is subject to change under certain circumstances.
2. โรงเรียนอาจยกเลิกตารางกลุ่ม หากมีนักเรียนน้อยกว่า 3 คน | Group class may be cancelled if there are less than 3 students. ขาดเรียนได้ไม่เกิน 1 ครั้งต่อวิชา ** เงื่อนไขเป็นไปตามที่โรงเรียนกำหนด **

Intensive


